## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

## NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL OR RECOMPLETE

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulational instructions in Rules and Regulational instructions. tions of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies

Denver 2, Colorade (Place)				Ostober 5, 1956 (Date)				
	NSERVATI FE, NEW 1	ON COMI	MISSION			<b>,</b> =,		
Gentlemer	n:							
You	are hereby	notified th	at it is our in	ntention to commence th	e (Drilling) (Recompletion	n) of a well to be kn	own as	
	•••••			OIL & GAS COMPAN				
SANT	A FE 19	9 Tueker	Pass	(Company	or Operator), Well No	. ири	The small is	
	110	<b>~</b>	(Lease)	AA-	, Well 110	, In	Unit)	
					£ 7.01		feet from the	
					6 , <sub>T</sub> 19N			
(GIVE L	OCATION	FROM SE	CTION LIN		Pool,		•	
Γ	<del> </del>				nd Gas Lease is No			
a				If patented land the or	wner is Pate	nveq	••••••••••••	
l D	C	В	A		***************************************			
				We propose to drill we	ll with drilling equipment a	s follows: Rotary	Tools	
E	F.	G	н	*	•••••	***************************************		
<u> </u>				The status of plugging	bond is. Statewid	e Bond		
L	K	J	I	Drilling Contractor!	Ampire States Dril	ling Corporati	9,6111111	
				***************************************			KLLIFEDY	
м	N	0	P	***************************************		·	1	
				We intend to complete	this well in the Hosp	ah - Gallup		
·			<del></del>	formation at an approx	ximate depth of	3600	OIL CON ONE	
\$41a -		Ab - 6-11-	•		PROGRAM	`	DIST. 3	
		1		f Casing and to cement t	hem as indicated:			
Size of Hole		Siz	e of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement	
12-1/h*		8-8	5/8"	21/	N	30	30	
7-7/8"		5-1	/2"	17#	N	3600	250	
If ch	anges in th	e above pla	ins become ad	lvisable we will notify yo	u immediately.			
ADD	ITIONAL	INFORM	ATION (If 1	recompletion give full de	etails of proposed plan of	work.)		
THE	S IS AN	APPLIC	ATION FOR	AN EXCEPTION TO	RULE 104 (b) PER	LETTER ATTACE	IED.	
		-						
		ì						
			10.	Q 150	Sincerely yours,			
Approved				SINCLAIR OIL & GAS COMPANY				
					(Company or Op father			
					By J.A. Jackman	1-11	alamai	
		•	<b>₩</b>		David Marie et an	Simt - Produ	ction Department	
	OILC	ONSERVA	TION COM	MISSION		ommunications regard		

Send Communications regarding well to

Address 601 Denver Club Bldg., Denver 2,

Name J.A. Jackman

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and/or Gas Proration Plat

Form C-128

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date	October 5	1956	
Operator Sinclai	r Oil & Gas Com	pany	Lease	Sente Fe	199 Trader to			
Well Nol, Preser P.	Section		Township1	9 North	Range 8 V	iest	NMPM	
Located 660	Feet From _	South	Line,	900	Feet From _	East	Line,	
McKinley	*	County.	New Mexico	C I Flor	vation 6792	,		
						:		
Name of Producing Fo		. %				ated Acreag	e	
4 4 T	(Note: All di	stances must	be from outer	boundaries	of Section)	•		
				i				
·								
	4	3	2		1			
			•			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
				1		# 2 2	*	
		•						
	1							
·	5					i de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania de		
	1 							
	1		SEC.			/afl.t	<b>IVAN</b>	
			6			30T C	ism/	
	İ		:	; ;		उटा 8	1956	
NOTE	6					OIL CON DIST	COM.	
This section of					:			
form is to be seed for gas			1	:	1	No. of Section		
wells only.	1				Sheen sand-	ģ		
	) 1			! <	stone ledges		05.050	
	7				PHALL IN		OF SEC. 1,29 A.	
	; ; !				660'	Section 1		
· L	SCALE: 1"= 10	000'				والمراجعة المراجعة ا		
1. Is this Well a Du	al Comp. ? Yes	No	Ti	nis is to cer	tify that the a	bove plat v	as prepared	
2. If the answer to	Question 1 is yes,	i · · · ·	from field notes of actual surveys made by me or					
dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage?			reage?	under my supervision and that the same are true and				
Yes No			co	rrect to the	best of my kno	wledge and	belief.	
Name			The	: .+a : C	3 0-1 1 0	1054		
Position				Te Surveyed	d October 3.		7	
Representing			1	ane	Ernest V. Ecl	nohawk	WP)	
Address				Reg. Lai	nd Surveyor, N.	Mex., Reg.	No. 1545	

OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSION
AZTEC No. Copies F	DISTRICT OFFICE
The state of the s	STATE ON
Operator	11-11-11-11
Santa Fe Proration Office	
State Land Chick	
U. S. G. S. Transporter	2
File	1 -